
Specifications

Eaton 022031

Catalog Number: 022031 

Eaton xEffect Accessories LV systems Accessories and 
replacement parts for LV switchgear. Cable grommet, PG16, IP65

General specifications

Eaton xEffect Accessories cable 

grommet PG

022031

4015080220312

15 mm 25 mm

25 mm 0.004 kg

RoHS conform

Product Name Catalog Number

EAN

Product Length/Depth Product Height

Product Width Product Weight

Compliances

https://www.eaton.com/in/en-us.html


Product specifications

NYM/NYY 4 core, 1.5 mm² - 10 mm²  

For wall thickness 2 - 8 mm

General switchboard accessory

Gastight  

Watertight
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23.5 mm

17 mm

7 mm

8 mm

2 mm

1

1

23.5 mm

40 °C

-5 °C

17 mm

7 mm

16

Resources

eaton-panel-building-accessories-catalog-ca008008en-en-us.pdf

eaton-xeffect-cs-enclosure-catalog-fk4300-1178gb-en-us.pdf

eaton-control-panels-xeffect-accessories-cable-grommet-dimensions-

002.eps

eaton-insulated-boards-xeffect-accessories-cable-grommet-3d-

drawing.eps

Used with

Type

Features

Thread size

Bore diameter

For outer cable diameter - max

For outer cable diameter - min

For wall thickness - max

For wall thickness - min

Number of cables - max

Number of cables - min

Opening diameter

Operating temperature - max

Operating temperature - min

Suitable for cable diameter - max

Suitable for cable diameter - min

Thread size (PG)

Catalogs

Drawings

https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/enclosures/xeffect-e-fan/eaton-panel-building-accessories-catalog-ca008008en-en-us.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/enclosures/xeffect-cs/eaton-xeffect-cs-enclosure-catalog-fk4300-1178gb-en-us.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/low-voltage-power-distribution-controls-systems/accessories-and-replacement-parts-for-low-voltage-switchgear/xeffect-accessories/eaton-control-panels-xeffect-accessories-cable-grommet-dimensions-002.eps.thumb.580.580.png
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/low-voltage-power-distribution-controls-systems/accessories-and-replacement-parts-for-low-voltage-switchgear/xeffect-accessories/eaton-control-panels-xeffect-accessories-cable-grommet-dimensions-002.eps.thumb.580.580.png
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/low-voltage-power-distribution-controls-systems/accessories-and-replacement-parts-for-low-voltage-switchgear/xeffect-accessories/eaton-insulated-boards-xeffect-accessories-cable-grommet-3d-drawing.eps.thumb.580.580.png
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/low-voltage-power-distribution-controls-systems/accessories-and-replacement-parts-for-low-voltage-switchgear/xeffect-accessories/eaton-insulated-boards-xeffect-accessories-cable-grommet-3d-drawing.eps.thumb.580.580.png
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PG 16  

Round

Similar RAL 7035

Gray

IP65

Other

Cable management  

Cable grommets

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)

Cadmium- and lead-free  

Soft PVC  

Plastic

Closed

Cable entry type

Surface finishing

Color

Degree of protection

Surface protection

Accessory/spare part type

Material quality

Material

Model

https://www.eaton.com/in/en-us.html
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eaton/
https://twitter.com/eatoncorp/
https://facebook.com/eatoncorporation/
https://www.youtube.com/EatonVideos

